	ad Santas. copyright 1000 attraction needs LAW Publishing Contraction of the second se
193 MAR 17 1	FICIARY OR BENEFICIARY'S SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned w at certain trust deed dated <u>April 14</u> armistha P. Patel, Pragna J.Patel, Par Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. Jarvey W. Houston and Charleen K. Houst	who is the beneficiary or beneficiary's successor in interest under 1992, executed and delivered by Prakash J. Patel, esh J. Patel, Bina P. Patel and Uloopi J. Pater, , trustee, in which on, husband and wife with fuil the beneficiary, recorded MO2 8098
wit/meration/cereption No	
ounty, Oregon, and conveying real projecty in car-	
See Attached Exhibit	" A"
Trust dated November 29, 1990, as to	
	the notes moneys and obligation
therein described or referred to, with the interest in under said trust deed. The undersigned hereby covenants to and wi ficiary's successor in interest under said trust deed has the right to sell, transfer and assign the same, now unpaid on the obligations secured by said trust thereon from February 16, 19, 9	ith said assignee that the undersigned is the beneficiary or beneficiary or beneficial interest therein and is the owner and holder of the beneficial interest therein and and the note or other obligation secured thereby, and that there t deed the sum of not less than $\$103,271,00$ with intere 3
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned ration, it has caused its corporate name to be sign authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Direc	ed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by an officer du ctors.
상품 물질 것 같은 영양이 이상을 통하지만 것을 통하지만 하는 것 같아. 물질 것을 주지 않는 것이다. 나는 것	
DATED: 3/2/	X Aprily W. Houston
フ / フ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	
DATED:	
DATED:	
DATED:	HARVEY W. HOUSTON X CHARLEEN K. HOUSTON CHARLEEN K. HOUSTON
DATED:	ARVEY W. HOUSTON X CHARLEEN K. HOUSTON CHARLEEN K. HOUSTON STATE OF OREGON,
DATED: 3/2, 199-3. (If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal) (If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.) STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath, This instrument was acknowledged infore me on This instrument was acknowledged infore me on March 1, 1999, by thereasy WHENDON and WHENDON and WHENDON AND WHENDON AND WHENDON AND WHENDON AND March 1, 1990, by thereasy WHENDON AND WHENDON AND WHENDON AND WHENDON COPPOLIDION	HARVEY W. HOUSTON X HARVEY W. HOUSTON CHARLEEN K. HOUSTON CHARLEEN K. HOUSTON STATE OF OREGON, State of oregon State of oregon Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:
DATED: 3/2/, 199-2. (If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal) (If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.) STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath, This instrument was acknowledged, before me on This instrument was acknowledged, before me on This instrument was acknowledged, before me on Charlesh, 1, 1999, by thereasy WHENSTON and Charlesh, K. Howston SEAL) My commission expires: 7-12-96 ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED	ARVEY W. HOUSTON X Young You
DATED:	STATE OF OREGON,
DATED: 3/2/, 199-2. If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seall If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.) STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath, This instrument was acknowledged, before me on This instrument was acknowledged, before me on This instrument was acknowledged, before me on Charles A. Howston Charles K. Howston SEAL) My commission expires: 7-12-96 ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON,

.....

Assignee

to

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO

SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK 801 MAIN STHEET KLAMATH FALLS, OR \$7601

.....

(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.)

Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.

NAME TITLE Deputy By.....

5506

EXHIBIT "A"

Lots 1, 2 and 3 and the Easterly 58.5 feet of Lot 4, Block 21, ORIGINAL TOWN OF LINKVILLE, NOW CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON, in the the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

ALSO Lot 1 and the Easterly 24 feet of Lot 2, Block 22; ALSO that part of Closed Center Street lying betwen Lot 1 of Block 22 and Lot 4 of Block 21, being the Southerly one-half of Closed Center Street; ALSO the Westerly 8 feet of Lot 4, Block 21; all being part of Original Town of Linkville, now City of Klamath Falls, Oregon, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

CODE 1 MAP 3809-32BD TL 6800 CODE 1 MAP 3809-32BD TL 6900

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request of <u>March</u>	ot A.D. 19 93	<u>S. Valley Sta</u> at 11:31	the <u>17th</u> day o'clock <u>A</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M93</u>
	of	Mortgages	or lock on Page 5505
FEE \$15.00			Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
FEE #17.00	병원 승규는 것을 했다.	[황영 : 1428 N -	By Dauline Mullandure